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Knattar 0-6, 400 m

Tilde Forslof

Stella Westin

Jesper Nilsson

Hilma Pettersson
Hedvig Ulander

Ellen Nordberg-Franckel

D7 1,5 km

Marta Hiibenette
Moa Sjokvist
Lovisa Edlund

D8 1,5 km

Anna Arenborn-Johansson
Alice Pettersson

D9 1,5 km

. Hanna Westerlund-Holmgren
. Linda Haggkvist

. Tanya Andersson

. Julia Sjokvist

D10 1,5 km

. Elsa Eriksson
. Rebecka Samuelsson
. Sanna Rantalav

D11 2,5 km

. Sigrid Hibenette

2. Emilia Stattin

D13 2,5 km

. Lovisa Olsson
. Hanna Jonsson
. Moa Nordin

RESULTLISTA
KM KLASSISKT 2013

08:05
08:57
09:41
12:52

05:53
06:26
09:20

10:38
23:19

08:11
08:23
09:59

H8 1,5 km

Viking Olsson

H9 1,5 km

. Johannes Ulander

H10 1,5 km

. Viktor Olsson

H12 2,5 km

. Alexander Gimbergsso

H13 2,5 km

. Hugo Eriksson
2. Alexander Gidlund

H14 2,5 km

. Johan Samuelsson

H155 km

. Albin Eriksson

08:20

07:15

15:58

07:12
07:26

07:05

14:12



